Club na gCeithre Máistir

Ladies Football

Expression of Interest for 2020		Email to: naceithremaistri.donegal@lgfa.ie

NAME: ___________________________
                      					
	Management Team
	Manager
	Coach
	Mentor
	Mentor

	Proposed Names:
	
	
	
	


The management team must have one female manager/coach/mentor with a second female available for match days.
	AGE GROUP:
	U8
	U10
	U12
	U13
	U14
	U16
	U18
	Senior

	Tick Box
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Qualifications for Management team
	Garda Vetted (Y/N)
	Child Protection Course (Y/N)
	Foundation Coaching Course(Y/N)
	Level 1 Coaching Course (Y/N)

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Please give an outline of your proposals for the year ahead, goals for the year, previous experience, player development plan :

